Date

No.
U200D
U106MM
u108CC
U253SS
uU110D
U149FF
RU10500
u110JJ
U336G
U141l
U123KK
U109NN
RU11891
U175PP
L11063
U208l
RU11381
U270QQ
U595L
U14600
u134vv
u3o7ww
RU9450
u1o02yy
U271SS
U154GG
U260QQC
U739G
uae7y
u124vv
U320uUu
L877
U281z
U153PP
U123BB
U123GG
U124xXX
u3o1ww
uooo4
RU12194
RU9176

01-Mar-25

Hillsborough SGC
Name

TOMLINSON Joe
CARROON William TR
McKEOWN Andrew David
SIMMONS G
DONNAN Ashley
MARSHALL David
Doyle Mark
BURNS Jim
BRYANS Lewis Andrew
WALLACE Kyle
SIMPSON Scott
ALLEN Richard
Gorman Christopher
MCAULEY Ronan
Derek McCloskey
ARTHURS Robert
Scullion Mark
SMYRELL Aaron
BRYANS Philip
SELFRIDGE Linton
MAGILL Loughlin
GIBSON Neil
Duffy Franko
TARBOTTOM Richard
ROSE Peter
CLYDESDALE Stewart John
REYNOLDS Ryan
GORMAN Samuel
FULTON Glenn
SCULLION Conor
MCCULLOUGH Frankie
McCourt Mark
BEST MichaelAH
CASKEY P
MAGILL Mark
CUMMINS Keith
MOORE William John
BELL Matthew
ALEXANDER J
Maybin Samuel
McArdle Laurence

Class Cat K3
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23
19
21
20
18
21
19
21
18
18
20
14
20
23
22
23
21
19
20
17
19
17
17
18
20
16
18
17
19
21
21
22
23
20
20
17
20
20
18
20
20

50 FSP

3 Score To-Day Total
22 45 C 45
25 44 A 44
23 44 A 44
23 43 A 43
24 42 A 42
21 42 A 42
23 42 A 42
19 40 A 40
21 39 A 39
20 38 A 38
18 38 A 38
13 27 A 27
23 43 B 43
20 43 B 43
20 42 B 42
19 42 B 42
20 41 B 41
21 40 B 40
20 40 B 40
22 39 B 39
18 37 B 37
22 39 B 39
19 36 B 36
17 35 B 35
14 34 B 34
18 34 B 34
15 33 B 33
15 32 B 32
10 29 B 29
22 43 C 43
22 43 C 43
19 41 C 41
18 41 C 41
21 41 C 41
19 39 C 39
22 39 C 39
19 39 C 39
19 39 C 39
20 38 C 38
18 38 C 38
17 37 C 37

Place
HG
Joint 1stA
Joint 1stA

3rd A

Joint 1stB
Joint 1stB
Joint3rd B
Joint 3rd B

Joint1stC
Joint 1stC
Joint3rd C
Joint3rd C
Joint3rd C



u707C
Uo18B
U127XX
U256Q
U154MM
L5512
U155E
U543J
u107MM
u4528
U157EE
U142XX
L6012
u212Yy
u32z
U148XX
U117KK
U250UU
U139EE
U310WW
NM1
NM2
NM3

DONNAN Paul
BALMER Lewis
MOORE Alfie
McNICHOLL Derek
DUNLOP KYLE

Fox Pat

ADAIR Ronald J
WALLACED C
JOHNSTON William A
WILSON TJJ

WALKER Scott

ALLEN Charles

Tom Kenny

FERRIS Simon Graeme
MARKS DAVID

ALLEN Mark
HAMILTON Claire Elizabeth
CROFTS Gareth Robert
STEVENSON Robert J
CULLY Philip Samuel
TERRY SIMPSON
JOHN MARSHALL
PETER SIMPSON
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21
16
19
17
19
18
15
18
21
18
19
19
16
16
12
16
15
15
13
15
12
10
15

16
21
18
19
16
16
19
15
17
18
16
15
15
15
17
13
14
13
12

14
18

37
37
37
36
35
34
34
33
38
36
35
34
31
31
30
29
29
28
25
23
19
24
33
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37
37
37
36
35
34
34
33
38
36
35
34
31
31
30
29
29
28
25
23

1stD
2nd D
3rd D



